
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	THE	SOUND	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $481.26
2023-12-03 	Giveaways txn_BZHokLY -$10.00 $471.26
2023-12-03 Drinks	for	Participants txn_d7HvARW -$13.19 $458.07
2023-12-03 	Pizzas	for	Lunch txn_5wHrWed -$52.85 $405.22
2023-12-03 Water txn_oyH58kJ -$8.25 $396.97
2023-12-03 	Ice	Cream! txn_QmHZOWb -$148.13 $248.84
2023-12-04 	Lunch txn_wNHK8XA -$99.83 $149.01
2023-12-04 	Snacks! txn_mAHaxRm -$37.87 $111.14
2023-12-04 	Subs	for	Dinner! txn_AWHnE0x -$102.72 $8.42
2023-12-12 TRANSFER	TO	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_gnHEElb -$28.59 -$20.17
2023-12-13 Donation	from	ARAM	SHIVA txn_brHOOl5 $20.00 -$0.17
2023-12-13 Donation	from	ARAM	SHIVA txn_evHzzX9 $5.00 $4.83

WITHDRAWN:	$501.43.	DEPOSITED:	$25.00. $4.83

Hack	The	Sound	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Hack	The	Sound's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


